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Event 9a: JW19 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
3000m Bot - Result

1. 21 Amali JUDD (JW19) 4:09.018
Half Lap 15.204 (2)

Lap 1 43.777 43.777 (2)
Lap 2 19.571 1:03.349 (2)
Lap 3 20.108 1:23.457 (2)
Lap 4 20.553 1:44.011 (2)
Lap 6 20.708 2:04.719 (1)
Lap 7 20.803 2:25.523 (1)
Lap 8 21.038 2:46.561 (1)
Lap 9 20.997 3:07.558 (1)

Lap 10 20.629 3:28.188 (1)
Lap 11 20.483 3:48.672 (1)
Lap 12 20.346 4:09.018 (1)

2. 19 Audrey PRITCHARD (JW19) 4:16.549 +7.531
Half Lap 14.673 14.673 (1)

Lap 1 24.542 24.542 (1)
Lap 2 19.634 44.177 (1)
Lap 3 20.287 1:04.465 (1)
Lap 4 20.924 1:25.389 (1)
Lap 5 21.236 1:46.626 (1)
Lap 6 21.315 2:07.941 (2)
Lap 7 21.239 2:29.181 (2)
Lap 8 21.353 2:50.534 (2)
Lap 9 21.617 3:12.151 (2)

Lap 10 21.713 3:33.865 (2)
Lap 11 21.564 3:55.429 (2)
Lap 12 21.119 4:16.549 (2)


